
PT OF LOT 1
IN OR 2356/1327
KERI ACRES PB 5/139

CARROLL SHELLEY R
45068 IRIS BLVD
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

13-2N-24-1130-0001-0020

0200 MOBILE HOME
08

8001.00

02/04/2008 JH
02/04/2008 JH 06/13/2023 MLU

05/18/2018 TWX 1.22 36,600 0 0 36,600

STANDARD
6

72,349
1,848
36,600

110,797
53,859
56,938

HX HB 31,938
25,000

110,797
0

86,987

2356/1327 4/23/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARROLL JODY L

CARROLL SHELLEY R

0800/0303 7/17/1997 WD U I 11 31,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PICK RONALD & REBA

CARROLL JODY & SHEL
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MH013467 MH MOVE-ON 0 04/01/2001

2008HX Base Yr

45068 IRIS BLVD, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0800 02 1,782 116.0000 81.20 144,698 2001 2001 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 M/H 94+ – 100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1782

BAS 1,782 100 1,782 72,349

1,782 1,782 72,349

BAS=[YR=2007] W66S27E66N27$.

BAS
2007

66

27

66

27

2 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 8 8 64.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2001 2001 3 20 128

3 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2001 2001 3 86 1,720

1,848

1 000102 C SFR/MH 100 0006 OR 0.00 0.00 1.22 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 36,600


